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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jane Kim5091
West Valley

9.500 8.975 9.3759.675 37.525
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Zhao5079
Airborne

9.600 9.050 9.0759.500 37.225
1 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Zoe Acaba5085
CGA

9.575 9.200 8.9509.400 37.125
2 1 5 6T 3 

3 

Aiyana Thomas5092
Pacific West

9.175 9.150 9.1509.425 36.900
6T 2 4 2 4 

4 

Lily Nguyen5089
San Mateo

9.075 8.650 8.9509.350 36.025
10 8 6 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Robertson5087
Galaxy

8.950 8.775 9.0009.075 35.800
12 6 8 5 6 

6 

Scarlett Zerber5108
San Mateo

8.575 8.825 9.0509.225 35.675
13T 5 7 4 7 

7 

Madelyn Kimple5098
Nor Cal Elite

9.225 7.900 8.9508.950 35.025
5 11 9 6T 8T

8T

Ananya Narayan5114
Gold Star

9.125 8.675 8.4508.775 35.025
8 7 10T 12 8T

8T

Sammy Ebell5103
Clovis

9.400 8.400 8.6508.100 34.550
4 9T 14 11 10 

10 

Allison Noble5084
Bay Island

9.175 7.750 8.8508.325 34.100
6T 12 13 10 11 

11 

Annabella Cosci5110
Redwood Empire

8.575 8.400 8.3008.775 34.050
13T 9T 10T 13 12 

12 

Ava Kopec5093
Flip 2 It

9.100 7.200 8.9508.725 33.975
9 13 12 6T 13 

13 

Amber Buonomo5090
West Valley

9.025 6.700 0.0009.500 25.225
11 14 2T 14 14 

14 
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